
7,302,10432.112/31

20,271,98130.951/2

12,291,87630.451/5

14,832,51631.21/6

28,080,91032.51/7

29,927,78032.61/8

19,046,21331.91/9

12,134,43332.451/12

22,505,67531.01/13

25,893,14531.91/14

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

54,359,22134.451/15

31,740,15734.51/16

24,330,40834.91/19

14,991,20534.01/20

15,414,86734.051/21

20,742,62835.01/22

21,106,32935.451/23

44,673,05838.951/26

116,619,86940.551/27

97,128,13444.11/28

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

86,404,22144.01/29

72,858,98342.351/30

39,014,06238.952/2

24,363,59739.42/3

30,429,10040.552/4

22,982,47240.252/5

39,424,62739.052/6

44,433,64742.952/9

66,071,59940.752/10

52,516,80842.252/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

PlasticsIndustry

1984/12/20Listing Date

Production and sales of petrochemical products, including PTA, PS, AN, Butadiene, SM 

polymer, SM, benzene, toulene, p-xylene (PX) and o-xylene (OX), and nylon fiber. We also 

engage in spinning.

Main Business

NT 58,611,862,910Capital

http://www.fcfc.com.twWebsite

Wen-Chin LuSpokesman

FORMOSA CHEMICALS & FIBRE CORPORATION Company Name

Generated Date: 2026/02/12

Plastics

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 43.2 | Low 

40.5

 1.542.25 

ISIN Code:TW0001326007

FORMOSA CHEMICALS & FIBRE 
CORPORATION

Closing Price



1,232,670-287,009+17,000-12/31

9,044,534-481,840+01/2

1,233,637+183,240+18,000-1/5

5,512,718+205,284+01/6

12,009,221+372,526+01/7

7,011,253+103,543-01/8

4,520,577-51,606+01/9

3,659,276+78,916+01/12

11,908,722-314,251-32,000-1/13

17,698,148+390,837+01/14

30,819,804+1,064,019+14,000-1/15

6,180,090+177,946-01/16

5,774,400+150,473-8,000-1/19

1,192,864-736,389-29,000-1/20

4,848,500+942,406-1,000-1/21

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

9,269,467+217,732+01/22

7,377,612+99,558+01/23

6,772,483+1,293,743+7,000+1/26

5,713,123+2,419,300+1,000,000+1/27

11,647,628+1,157,723+1,861,000+1/28

2,940,238-2,283,127-9,298,000+1/29

5,530,275-604,654-7,219,000+1/30

1,438,867-2,025,732-483,000+2/2

947,548-480,640+02/3

2,166,316+1,002,080+17,000-2/4

4,898,738-755,596-02/5

10,693,801-695,758-155,000+2/6

6,806,333+1,958,465+438,000+2/9

12,123,590-1,167,637-02/10

8,429,917+480,748+02/11

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



50,159,8956.5644,946,9125.9533,258,4294.3216,755,0672.202021

9,589,5831.2618,431,3522.5416,731,9002.118,169,0941.042022

7,386,4881.467,873,5001.44458,2290.16-1,133,831-0.132023

936,7460.061,835,2970.253,733,6610.581,577,4450.262024

---5,166,836-0.94-7,490,624-1.24-422,401-0.082025

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

2-11+12/31

12-665+1/2

5+591-1/5

24+92+1/6

36+1,224-1/7

25+170-1/8

4+417+1/9

6+235-1/12

15-429+1/13

29+1,053-1/14

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

127+1,663+1/15

30-1,856-1/16

8+245-1/19

56-394+1/20

77-2,751-1/21

4-1,005-1/22

78+388+1/23

87+7,190+1/26

38+2,568-1/27

90+1,226-1/28

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

11-766-1/29

75-346+1/30

144-2,706-2/2

14-651-2/3

15-397+2/4

2-500+2/5

256+581-2/6

452+800-2/9

627-423+2/10

217+859-2/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



0.0012/31

0.001/2

0.001/5

0.001/6

0.001/7

0.001/8

0.001/9

0.001/12

0.001/13

0.001/14

PE ratioDate

0.001/15

0.001/16

0.001/19

0.001/20

0.001/21

0.001/22

0.001/23

0.001/26

0.001/27

0.001/28

PE ratioDate

0.001/29

0.001/30

0.002/2

0.002/3

0.002/4

0.002/5

0.002/6

0.002/9

0.002/10

0.002/11

PE ratioDate

25,225,711,0002021/02

32,179,323,0002021/03

33,047,596,0002021/04

32,135,688,0002021/05

30,692,373,0002021/06

30,240,623,0002021/07

30,621,450,0002021/08

30,263,865,0002021/09

31,749,162,0002021/10

31,632,092,0002021/11

31,274,998,0002021/12

30,314,286,0002022/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

28,718,758,0002022/02

36,365,994,0002022/03

36,418,996,0002022/04

34,894,962,0002022/05

36,477,227,0002022/06

31,249,506,0002022/07

28,666,166,0002022/08

30,822,873,0002022/09

30,444,806,0002022/10

26,691,678,0002022/11

28,831,311,0002022/12

25,576,976,0002023/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

28,017,455,0002023/02

29,434,395,0002023/03

25,509,217,0002023/04

24,506,583,0002023/05

25,153,038,0002023/06

26,750,801,0002023/07

29,077,841,0002023/08

30,995,485,0002023/09

30,166,153,0002023/10

28,737,570,0002023/11

28,694,019,0002023/12

28,185,400,0002024/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

25,679,379,0002024/02

30,076,914,0002024/03

32,147,249,0002024/04

33,036,547,0002024/05

31,291,479,0002024/06

30,018,602,0002024/07

29,371,521,0002024/08

27,508,402,0002024/09

26,730,525,0002024/10

27,254,315,0002024/11

27,307,241,0002024/12

24,019,167,0002025/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

27,143,490,0002025/02

27,746,732,0002025/03

25,033,602,0002025/04

23,721,263,0002025/05

24,792,702,0002025/06

23,302,893,0002025/07

23,203,688,0002025/08

23,069,398,0002025/09

22,146,817,0002025/10

20,881,356,0002025/11

21,972,816,0002025/12

25,040,014,0002026/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000004.8000020212022/06/082021

0.000000.950002022-2022

0.000001.250002023-2023

0.000000.500002024-2024

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2025/12/12 14:00:29The board of directors resolved to dispose the company's real estate through open tendering or 

other measures.

2025/12/31 17:02:21Supplementary Announcement on the Actual Disposal of NANYA TECHNOLOGY 

CORPORATION Common Stock

2026/01/12 13:31:45Declare of FCFC’s Consolidated Profit and Loss in Q4 and year of 2025

2026/01/12 13:31:20Explanation of FCFC’s Consolidated Operating Revenue in December 2025

2026/02/06 13:30:46Explanation of FCFC’s Consolidated Operating Revenue in January 2026

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

